RK TECHNOLOGIES
We don’t just sell equipment — we support your complete NABL
accreditation journey.
 +91 9028646172☎
+91 7050670655
Digital Pressure Gauge
Series  RK-DPG

pressure). This eliminates any offset error in field conditions.
  Overload: ▸ Do not exceed 200% of rated full-scale pressure. Sustained overloading will damage the sensor element.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Range LC Accuracy Standard Thread (specify at order)
RK-DPG-01 -1 to 40 bar 0.01 bar ±0.2% FS G½" / NPT¼" / M20×1.5
RK-DPG-07 0 to 300 bar 0.1 bar ±0.2% FS G½" / NPT¼" / M20×1.5
RK-DPG-02 0 to 700 bar 0.1 bar ±0.2% FS G½" / NPT¼" / M20×1.5
RK-DPG-08 0 to 1000 bar 0.1 bar ±0.2% FS G½" / NPT¼" / M20×1.5
Contact RK Technologies for Pricing, Demo & Calibration Support
 +91 9028646172  |  +91 7050670655  |  0253 – 4034044☎
rktechnologies99@gmail.com  |   Devlali Camp, Nashik 422401, Maharashtra📍
NABL Accredited Calibration Laboratory | ISO/IEC 17025:2017 | Cert. No. CC-4593